PORTWEST

TX51 - Lyon Hi-Vis Contrast Work

Trousers

Collection: Portwest Texo High-Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton, 245g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

These trousers look smart and feel great. The modern contrast colouring is
combined with useful features such as a mobile phone and pen pocket, knee
pad pockets and adjustable Hook & Loop hems.

Portwest Texo High-Visibility

Combining safety and style, the Portwest Texo High Visibility range is
suitable for diverse work environments. The polyester/cotton fabric offers
superior comfort and durability. The design includes modern features such
as multi layered pockets, comfort waistbands, ergonomic kneepad pockets
and twin stitched seams.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent

requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with

the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our Features
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,

comfort, protection and performance. - Durable polycotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish

- Texpel™ Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and

water
Standards - Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
EN ISO 20471 Class 2 .
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) - Hook and loop hems for a secure fit

- 2 Side pockets

- Easy access cargo pockets
- Pen division

- Two back patch pockets

- Double rule pocket

- D-ring for keys or ID cards

- Reflective tape for increased visibility
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

TX51 - Lyon Hi-Vis Contrast Work Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland
Cert No: 2777/13722-02/E00-00

Wash Care

A B L

A X 5ox

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
TX510NRXS
TX510NRS
TX510NRM
TX510NRL
TX510NRXL
TX510NRXXL
TX510NRXXXL
TX510NR4XL

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.6140
0.6800
0.7600
0.6920
0.7060
0.7550
0.7850
0.8000

Cubic(m?®)
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662

EAN13

5036108290284
5036108178896
5036108178889
5036108178872
5036108178902
5036108178919
5036108203185
5036108203192

GTIN/DUN14

15036108780508
15036108671578
15036108671561
15036108671554
15036108671585
15036108671592
15036108779748
15036108779755
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