

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

TX51 - Lyon Hi-Vis Contrast Work

Trousers

Collection: Portwest Texo High-Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%

Cotton, 245g **Outer Carton:** 24

Product information

These trousers look smart and feel great. The modern contrast colouring is combined with useful features such as a mobile phone and pen pocket, knee pad pockets and adjustable Hook & Loop hems.

Portwest Texo High-Visibility

Combining safety and style, the Portwest Texo High Visibility range is suitable for diverse work environments. The polyester/cotton fabric offers superior comfort and durability. The design includes modern features such as multi layered pockets, comfort waistbands, ergonomic kneepad pockets and twin stitched seams.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)



Features

- Durable polycotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish
- \bullet Texpel $^{\mbox{\tiny TM}}$ Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and water
- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
- Hook and loop hems for a secure fit
- 2 Side pockets
- Easy access cargo pockets
- · Pen division
- Two back patch pockets
- · Double rule pocket
- D-ring for keys or ID cards
- Reflective tape for increased visibility



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

TX51 - Lyon Hi-Vis Contrast Work Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/13722-02/E00-00

Wash Care

A MAX ™ → Sox ₩

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
TX51ONRXS	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.6140	0.0662	5036108290284	15036108780508
TX51ONRS	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.6800	0.0662	5036108178896	15036108671578
TX51ONRM	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.7600	0.0662	5036108178889	15036108671561
TX51ONRL	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.6920	0.0662	5036108178872	15036108671554
TX51ONRXL	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.7060	0.0662	5036108178902	15036108671585
TX51ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.7550	0.0662	5036108178919	15036108671592
TX51ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.7850	0.0662	5036108203185	15036108779748
TX51ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.8000	0.0662	5036108203192	15036108779755